Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.51
2:13.58
2:13.64
2:14.44
2:14.93
2:14.99
2:15.26
2:15.68
2:16.07
2:16.33
2:16.34
2:16.59
2:16.62
2:16.71
2:17.03
2:17.35
2:17.52
2:18.10
2:18.14
2:18.54
2:19.53
2:19.65
2:20.72
2:21.10
2:21.53

2:21.69

LY LR

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

636
621
620
609
603
602
598
593
588
584
584
581
580
579
575
571
569
562
562
557
545
543
531
527
522
520

can

Round

N

I O T

I I T O T =

r m T I m I T I mMm T

N

I I

Date

01/04/18
03/03/18
08/07/17
01/04/18
01/07/17
30/06/18
02/02/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
10/03/17
01/07/17
02/02/18
03/02/17
27/01/18
14/07/18
06/05/18
08/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
15/03/19
02/04/17
27/05/17
16/07/16
02/04/17
03/02/17
02/04/16

4ninnn

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups Finals

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

East District Open Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Edinburgh International

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish National Age Group Championships

[P TP RO A (PO SR I ' PROIPY

Venue

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Dolan Aqua Centre
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Glasgow

e eale

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

M mvmnda

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.cenn
2:22.69
2:23.49
2:24.18
2:24.29
2:24.67
2:25.84
2:27.15
2:28.58
2:31.74
2:36.30
2:42.37
2:53.57
2:56.43
2:58.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.54
2:17.03
2:14.99
2:16.07
2:15.68
2:17.35
2:12.51
2:14.44
2:13.58
2:15.26
2:16.59
2:16.71
2:13.64
2:17.52
2:14.93
2:16.34
2:19.65
2:18.10
2:18.14
2:19.53
2:21.10
2:16.33
2:16.62
2:21.53
2:20.72
2:23.49
2:22.69
2:21.69
2:24.67
2:22.11
2:24.18
2:24.29
2:25.84
2:27.15

2:28.58

Copyriigiht 2024

509
501
494
493
489
477
464
451
424
388
346
283
269
260

WA Pts

557
575
602
588
593
571
636
609
621
598
581
579
620
569
603
584
543
562
562
545
527
584
580
522
531
501

509
520
489
516
494
493
477
464
451

I T T m I I m I I

I T T T

Round

m I m I I m I I O I I T

-n

I T O T

I m I I

I

T

I I =

12/V01 10
28/05/16
16/07/16
30/01/16
23/01/16
02/04/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
31/05/15
02/04/15
15/01/15
05/08/14
12/01/14
19/05/13
02/02/13

Date

15/03/19
14/07/18
30/06/18
25/05/18
25/05/18
06/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
03/03/18
02/02/18
02/02/18
27/01/118
08/07/17
08/07/17
01/07/17
01/07/17
27/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
10/03/17
03/02/17
03/02/17
16/07/16
16/07/16

28/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
30/01/16
23/01/16
25/07/15
25/07/15
31/05/15

CUIDUTYI ITNLETNTAUOTIA VIEEL
East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

East District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Meet

Edinburgh International

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

Cunnvuryn
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Edinburgh

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Dolan Aqua Centre
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.74
2:36.30
2:42.37
2:53.57
2:56.43

2:58.53

Copyright 2024

424
388
346
283

260

I I T

02/04/15
15/01/15
05/08/14
12/01/14
19/05/13
02/02/13

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA East District Age Group Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

East District Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

East District Age Group Meet

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Sunderland

Edinburgh

Page 3/3
Warrender Ba 1

Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



