Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.51	636	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.58	621	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.64	620	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.44	609	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.93	603	С	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.99	602	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.26	598	F	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.68	593	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.07	588	С	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.33	584	Н	10/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
2:16.34	584	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.59	581	Н	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.62	580	F	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.71	579	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:17.03	575	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.35	571	Н	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.52	569	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.10	562	F	13/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.14	562	Н	13/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.54	557	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.53	545	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.65	543	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.72	531	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.10	527	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.53	522	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.69	520	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
ovright 202	E10	Ц	10/00/10	Edisburgh International Most	Edinburgh	Powered By SPOR	

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

2.22.11	סוכ	п	12/03/10	⊏umburgn international weet	Eamburgh	warrenuer ba	Page 2 / 3
2:22.69	509	Н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.49	501	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.18	494	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:24.29	493	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.67	489	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.84	477	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.15	464	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:28.58	451	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1
2:31.74	424	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.30	388	F	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.37	346	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:53.57	283	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:56.43	269	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:58.53	260		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:18.54	557	Н	15/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.03	575	Н	14/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.99	602	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.07	588	С	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.68	593	Н	25/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.35	571	Н	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.51	636	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.44	609	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.58	621	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:15.26	598	F	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.59	581	Н	02/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.71	579	F	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
2:13.64	620	F	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.52	569	Н	08/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.93	603	С	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.34	584	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.65	543	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.10	562	F	13/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.14	562	Н	13/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.53	545	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.10	527	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.33	584	Н	10/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
2:16.62	580	F	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.53	522	Н	03/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.72	531	F	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.49	501	Н	16/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.69	509	н	28/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.69	520	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.67	489	н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.11	516	н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.18	494	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:24.29	493	Н	23/01/16	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.84	477	F	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.15	464	Н	25/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
		Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh		1

2:31.74	424	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	Page 3 / 3 1
2:36.30	388	F	15/01/15	SASA East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:42.37	346	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea		1
2:53.57	283	Н	12/01/14	East District Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:56.43	269	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:58.53	260		02/02/13	East District Age Group Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1